‘6 EUROMASTER

\’ Pneus et Entretien Véhicules

Ferney Voltaire
PERONNAS

Laon

SAINT QUENTIN
Fontaine les vervins
Soissons

Moulins
Montlucon
MANOSQUE
Cannes

Nice

Antibes
Charleville mezieres
Rethel

Foix

FOIX

Pamiers

St-lizier
LAVELANET
Romilly

Saint Germain
Carcassonne
Narbonne
Castelnaudary
MILLAU

Rodez

ONET LE CHATEAU
Marseille
Marseille
Marseille

Arles

Aix les milles
Salon de provence
Aubagne
Martigues

Saint victoret
Caen

Mondeville

Vire

Aurillac
ANGOULEME

La rochelle
Saintes

Perigny
St-germain du puy
Brive

Liste des centres participants

19 RUE DE LA POTERIE

738 Avenue de Lyon

10 RUE DES MINIMES

51 TER AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

7 PONT DE PIERRE

60 AVENUE DE COMPIEGNE

103 ROUTE DE LYON

1 RUE DE BLANZAT

QUARTIER DU PRECHE ROUTE DE LA DURANCE
240 AVENUE FRANCIS TONNER

17 BOULEVARD PAUL MONTEL

754 ROUTE DE GRASSE

RUE PAULIN RICHIER ZAC DE LA CROISETTE
22 RUE DE BASTOGNE Z.I. DE PARGNY

33 AVENUE DU MARECHAL LECLERC

16 avenue DE BARCELONE

43 AVENUE DE LA RIJOLE ZONE INDUSTRIELLE
CHANTEREINE

94 rue general DE GAULLE

R19 Carrefour Diderot

ROUTE D'AUXERRE - RN 77

Boulevard Denis Papin Z.I. DE LA BOURIETTE
RUE DU REC DE VEYRET

98 AV. MONSEIGNEUR DELANGLE RTE DE CARCASSONNE

570 Avenue de L'Europe

ROUTE D'ESPALION PARC SAINT-MARC derriere le McDonald

Rue de la panouse Sebazac

61, BOULEVARD SAINTE MARGUERITE

37 RUE DU CAP GALINAT

15 BLD GAY LUSSAC Z.1. LES ARNAVAUX

RD 570 78 RTE DES SAINTES MARIE DE LA MER
128, AVENUE BESSEMER Z.1. LES MILLES
BOULEVARD DU ROI RENE

708 R.N.8 QUARTIER LES FYOLS

PUITS DE POUANE R.N. 568

6, BOULEVARD ROBERT FERRISSE

2 RUE DU CHEMIN VERT ANGLE BOULEVARD DUNOIS
55, rue Charles de Coulomb

Rue Guy Degrenne

AVENUE DE CONTHE

37 Boulevard Besson Bey Port 'Houmeau

153 BOULEVARD ANDRE SAUTEL

RUE DU CHEMIN FERRE Z.I. DE L'ORMEAU DE PIED
RUE MARIOTTE

ROUTE DE LA CHARITE ZI

26 RUE JEAN CHARLES RIVET

01210
01960
02000
02100
02140
02200
03000
03100
04100
06150
06200
06600
08000
08300
09000
09000
09100
09190
09300
10100
10120
11000
11100
11400
12100
12850
12850
13009
13010
13014
13200
13290
13300
13400
13500
13730
14000
14120
14500
15000
16000
17000
17100
17180
18390
19100
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Liste des centres participants

Chenove 11 RUE A. BECQUEREL 21300
Dijon RUE DE LA GOULETTE ZAC DU BOIS GUILLAUME 21850
Besancon 22 BIS RUE AUGUSTE JOUCHOUX 25000
Audincourt RUE DE LA JALESIE 25400
Valence AVENUE DE PROVENCE PONT DES ANGLAIS 26000
Montelimar 112 AVENUE JEAN JAURES 26200
Evreux 54 AVENUE FOCH 27000
Le neubourg 441 ROUTE D'ELBEUF VITOT 27110
St-marcel 11 RUE DE LA GARENNE ZI 27200
Dreux fenots 27 AVENUE DES FENOTS 28100
Toury RUE DE LA MALADRERIE 28310
Gellainville 28 Avenue Louis PASTEUR 28630
Landerneau 27 RUE HERVE DE GUEBRIANT 29800
BAGNOLS SUR CEZE ROND POINT DE L'EUROPE 30200
Nimes 1, COURS DE DION BOUTON CENTRE ROUTIER KM DELTA 30900
Auch 22, RUE FEDERICO GARCIA LORCA ZI DE L'HIPPODROME 32000
Condom 7 AVENUE DE L'ARMAGNAC 32100
Montpellier AVENUE DU MAS D'ARGELLIERS 34000
BEZIERS AVENUE DE LA DEVEZE Z.I. DU CAPISCOL 34500
RENNES 70 Mail Frangois Mitterrand 35000
Rennes 61 RUE DU MANOIR DE SERVIGNE ROUTE DE LORIENT 35000
Fougeres BOULEVARD GROSLAY 35300
SAINT MALO AV. GENERAL FERRIE LE FORUM DES ENTREPRISES ZI SUD 35400
Vitre AVENUE D'HELMSTEDT 35500
Cesson sevigne RUE DES CHARMILLES Z.1. SUD EST - CHANTEPIE 35510
Redon ROUTE DE VANNES 35600
Le blanc 72 BIS RUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE 36300
Tours 16 RUE C. HUYGENS Z.I. DE LA MILLETIERE 37100
Chambray les tours 14 RUE JEAN PERRIN 37170
St-egreve 54 RUE DU PONT NOIR ZI DE L ILE BRUNE 38120
Echirolles 71 COURS JEAN JAURES 38130
Salaise s/sanne 219 RUE D'ALEMBERT Z.A CHAMPS ROLLAND 38150
Bourgoin Z.|. DE LA MALADIERE 4 RUE ISAAC ASIMOV 38300
Voiron 6 RUE DE L'INDUSTRIE 38500
FONTAINE 39 Boulevard Paul Langevin 38600
Dax 4 rue Aspremont 40100
Castets 400 RUE MOUSQUETAIRES Z.I DES JUSTONS 40260
Hagetmau ROUTE D'ORTHEZ 40700
AIRE SUR L ADOUR 3546 route de Bordeaux 40800
BLOIS AVENUE DE CHATEAUDUN 41000
Vendome 25 route de Paris RN 10 41100
St-etienne 22 RUE JEAN NEYRET 42000
Le coteau 47 BOULEVARD CHARLES DE GAULLE 42120
Yssingeaux ZA LA GUIDE LIEU-DIT LE FROMENTAL 43200
Gétigné Rue de la Pépiniere 44190
Carquefou 14 route de Paris 44477
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Liste des centres participants

Orvault
Saint Herblain
Olivet la source

262 ROUTE DE VANNES
155 Boulevard Salvador Allende Centre Commercial Atlantis
Z.A. - RUE D'ALSACE

Montargis 64 RUE JEAN JAURES

Pithiviers ZAC DE SENIVES RUE JEAN MONNET
Gien 97 RUE JULES CESAR

Saran 168 RUE FRANCIS PERRIN

Angers 4 AVENUE BESNARDIERE

Les ponts de ce ZAC DU MOULIN DE MARCILLE
Cholet 17 RUE DE LA JOMINIERE

St-lo 700 AVENUE DE PARIS

Chalons en champagne

Reims 2A Boulevard du Val de Vesle

Montmirail 16 RUE DE LA GUINOTTERIE ZI DU MONDAND

Vitry le francois RUE DE LA VIOLETTE - ZI DE MAROLLES ZI DES ESTROUBLANS
Epernay 94 AVENUE A. THEVENET

MAYENNE ZA de la Peyenniere 121 Impasse André Marie Ampére
St-berthevin 10 BOULEVARD DES LOGES

Longwy COSNES ET ROMAIN Z.I. DES 4 CHEMINS

Ludres 145 RUE PASTEUR

Lanester 68 AVENUE AMBROISE CROIZAT

Jouy aux Arches 6, ALLEE DES TILLEULS

Sarrebourg 5 RUE DU DOCTEUR SCHWEITZER

Nevers 3 RUE DES MOUESSES

Lille 20 RUE D'ISLY

La madeleine 261 BIS AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

Rouvignies RUE MARC LEFRANCQ ZONE INDUSTRIELLE 2

Mons en baroeul 322 RUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

Dunkerque RUE DE L'ALBECK

Lesquin RUE DE LA CROIX BOUGARD CRT

Beauvais 21 AVENUE BLAISE PASCAL

Creil 70 Rue Henry Bessemer

Compiegne 10 RUE JACQUES DE VAUCANSON ZAC DES MERCIERES
Alencon Z.l. NORD - 26 RUE LAZARE CARNOT

Arras 245 AVENUE KENNEDY

Saint martin au laert
Clermont-ferrand
Clermont-ferrand
Clermont-ferrand

1 BIS avenue du 106 eme Régiment d'Infanterie

RUE DES CORMETTES ZI FOND SQUIN

53 BD JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS

238 BOULEVARD ETIENNE CLEMENTEL

LE KEPLER 2 - Z.1 DU BREZET - 2 RUE KEPLER Z.I DU BREZET

Aubiere 49 AVENUE LAVOISIER ZAC DES VARENNES
Thiers AVENUE LEO LAGRANGE Z.I. LES MOLLES
Issoire 63 BOULEVARD KENNEDY

Bayonne 35 Avenue des Allées Marines

Bayonne ROUTE DE CASTERA

Saint palais BEAHASQUE LAPISTE - LOT RECART

Serres castet

RUE DE LA VALLEE D'OSSAU

44700
44800
45160
45200
45300
45500
45770
49100
49130
49300
50000
51000
51100
51210
51300
51530
53100
53940
54400
54710
56600
57130
57400
58000
59000
59110
59220
59370
59640
59810
60000
60100
60200
61000
62000
62500
63000
63100
63100
63170
63300
63500
64100
64100
64120
64121
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Lescar

Oloron sainte marie
IBOS

Perpignan
Perpignan
Strasbourg
Mutzig

Haguenau
Colmar

llizach

Mulhouse

Lyon

Lyon

Lyon

Venissieux
Meyzieu
Villefranche s/saone
Dardilly

Corbas

Vesoul

Chalon s/saone
Le mans

Sable s/ sarthe

La ferte bernard
ALBERTVILLE

ST ALBAN EN LEYSSE
Moutiers

Annecy

La roche sur foron
Paris

Rouen

Eu

Bapeaume les rouen/canteleu

Le havre

Saint-Etienne-du-Rouvray

VAUX LE PENIL
Coulommiers
Montereau
Nemours
Provins
Pontault combault
Lagny sur Marne
Versailles
Mantes la ville
St-cyr-l'ecole
Viroflay

Liste des centres participants

Rue des mousquetaires ROND POINT DU BILAA
AVENUE ALEXANDRE FLEMMING

40 avenue du POUEY

33 AVENUE VICTOR DALBIEZ

avenue Saint Charles

276 AVENUE DE COLMAR

ESPACE ATRIUM

105, ROUTE DE STRASBOURG

64 RUE DES PAPETERIES

11/15 RUE DE LONDRES AV. DE FRIBOURG
2 RUE ANTOINE HERTZOG

153 RUE MARCEL MERIEUX

190 AVENUE BERTHELOT

48 RUE DE BOURGOGNE

69 RUE A.SENTUC ZAC DE L'ARSENAL
34, RUE PAUL CEZANNE

AVENUE EDOUARD HERRIOT ZI

RUE MOULIN CARRON Z.1. LE PAISY
52 RUE LOUIS PRADEL Z.I. DE CORBAS
22 BOULEVARD CHARLES DE GAULLE
RUE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN Z.I. NORD
RUE DES FRERES VOISIN Z.I. NORD

ROUTE DE LA FLECHE ZONE D'ACTIVITE ST LAURENT

Z.A. LA PETITE CIBOLE LA CHAPELLE DES BOIS
156 rue Louis Armand
672 AVENUE DE CHAMBERY

349 AV DES JEUX OLYMPIQUES C.C ZAC DE LA CHAUBANNE

6 RUE DE LA CEZIERE Z.I. DE VOVRAY
AVENUE LUCIEN RANNARD

181 TER AVENUE DE CLICHY

55 avenue de Caen BP 1223

7 RUE DES BELGES

CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC 9021 RUE DU CANAL

203 boulevard de Graville

RUE DE LA GRANDE EPINE Z.I EST

22 RUE DU MARECHAL JUIN

8 RUE DE L'ORGEVAL ZONE INDUSTRIELLE

7 RUE DES GRANDES HAIES ZI

16 RUE D'EGREVILLE

ROUTE DE CHAMPBENOIST ZAC DES BORDES
21 ROUTE DE PARIS ZAC DE LA TETE DE BUIS
6-8 RUE CLAUDE CHAPPE ZONE INDUSTRIELLE
77 RUE DES CHANTIERS

125 BOULEVARD ROGER SALENGRO

10, AVENUE HENRI BARBUSSE

199, AVENUE DU GENERAL LECLERC

64230
64400
65420
66000
66000
67100
67190
67500
68000
68110
68200
69007
69007
69009
69200
69330
69400
69570
69960
70000
71100
72000
72300
72400
73200
73230
73600
74600
74800
75017
76177
76260
76380
76600
76800
77000
77120
77130
77140
77160
77340
77400
78000
78200
78210
78220
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Poissy
Coignieres
PLAISIR
THOUARS
Amiens
ABBEVILLE
Montdidier

LA GARDE

Six fours
Draguignan
Frejus

Avignon

Les herbiers
Poitiers
LOUDUN
Limoges
LIMOGES

Saint die des vosges
Saint nabord
Auxerre

Sens

Avallon

Belfort

Corbeil essonnes
Etampes
Longjumeau
Viry chatillon
Massy

Massy
Nanterre
Villeneuve la garenne
Rosny sous bois
Blanc-mesnil
DRANCY
Valenton
Villejuif
Pierrelaye

Liste des centres participants

40 BOULEVARD ROBESPIERRE/43 BOULEVARD DEVAUX
109 A115 ROUTE NATIONALE 10

5 Rue des Freres Lumiere

24 BOULEVARD ERNEST RENAN

120 CHAUSSEE JULES FERRY

rue Jules Verne ZAC des 2 Vallées

30 AVENUE MAURICE LECONTE

13 Impasse Edouard Branly

AVENUE DE L' EUROPE - ZA LES PLAYES

17 Avenue Du Géneral De Gaulle

QUARTIER DE LA PALUD LOTISSEMENT INDUSTRIEL
Centre Commercial CAP SUD Chemin de Croix de Noves
11 rue Edouard BRANLY Z.A. LA BUZENIERE

174 AVENUE DU 8 MAI 1945

6 AVENUE DE OUAGADOUGOU ZONE INDUSTRIELLE NORD

5-9 RUE AUGUSTE COMTE ZI NORD

51 rue CLAUDE-HENRI GORCEIX

38 ROUTE DE RAON - D85

24 RANFAING ECHANGEUR MOULIN

14 ALLEE DES FRERES LUMIERE

105 RUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

AVENUE DU GL LECLERC CENTRE COM. AUCHAN
AVENUE DE LA LAURENCIE

80 84 BOULEVARD DE FONTAINEBLEAU

RUE DES ROCHETTES ZI LES ROCHETTES - MORIGNY
5 ROUTE DE VERSAILLES PETIT CHAMPLAN

134 AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE RN 7

12 RUE MARCEL PAUL Z.l. DE LA BONDE

120 AVENUE DE L'EUROPE CENTRE COMMERCIAL CORA
74 av Vladimir llitch Lénine

8 RUE DE LA REDOUTE

183 BOULEVARD ALSACE LORRAINE

190 AVENUE CHARLES FLOQUET

31 avenue Henri Barbusse

54 AVENUE HENRI BARBUSSE

21 RUE DE VERDUN

121 AVENUE DU GENERAL LECLERC RN14

78300
78310
78370
79100
80000
80100
80500
83130
83140
83300
83600
84000
85500
86000
86200
87000
87280
88100
88200
89000
89100
89200
90000
91100
91150
91160
91170
91300
91885
92000
92390
93110
93150
93700
94460
94800
95480



